
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



CLACKAMAS COUNTY
HISTORY OF PROPERTY TAXES

Prepared by: Bronson W Rueda, Clackamas County Assessor

TAX YEAR TOTAL TAX ALL 
PURPOSES

TOTAL TAX 
IMPOSED

NET TAXABLE 
VALUE

REAL MARKET 
VALUE

M-5 
COMPRESSION 

LOSS

RATIO OF 
COMPRESSION 

LOSS/TAX RECEIVED

1996      416,871,417     282,579,728    22,592,676,700    22,592,676,700 18.6453      134,291,689 32.21%

1997  $   276,307,713  $  275,645,311  $ 19,082,415,540  $ 24,895,683,240 14.0372  $       662,402 0.24%

1998      294,478,364     293,533,376    20,001,415,720    26,109,138,580 14.0855          944,988 0.32%

1999      316,984,863     315,784,283    21,333,379,420    28,101,486,020 14.2804        1,200,580 0.38%

2000      347,735,182     342,461,294    22,756,576,982    29,690,971,504 14.6291        5,273,888 1.52%

2001      376,657,397     370,846,921    23,999,616,711    30,953,135,346 15.0288        5,810,476 1.54%

2002      390,400,242     386,566,776    25,153,450,492    32,401,916,999 14.7197        3,833,466 0.98%

2003      410,629,364     406,549,599    26,376,755,248    34,220,258,939 14.9045        4,079,765 0.99%

2004      430,285,841     426,603,301    27,617,467,835    36,893,540,779 14.0390        3,682,540 0.86%

2005      455,704,873     452,553,654    29,054,205,912    41,266,289,753 14.1760        3,151,219 0.69%

2006      475,861,090     473,731,084    30,751,633,489    48,691,608,330 13.9996        2,130,006 0.45%

2007      524,147,373     522,302,802    32,655,970,680    57,192,695,090 14.6740        1,844,571 0.35%

2008      554,647,123     552,657,758    34,517,930,429    60,008,391,125 14.7188        1,989,365 0.36%

2009      604,694,548     601,008,884    36,061,920,311    54,457,966,569 15.4640        3,685,664 0.61%

2010      619,024,435     611,448,174    37,077,595,791    48,903,531,566 15.4082        7,576,261 1.22%

2011      636,835,013     624,179,493    38,036,050,797    45,749,213,790 15.5069       12,655,520 1.99%

2012      647,529,636     629,332,557    38,868,044,294    44,029,803,115 15.3913       18,197,079 2.81%

2013      669,305,073     649,224,335    40,373,491,335    45,905,312,668 15.2528       20,080,737 3.00%

2014      698,460,569     684,782,847    42,300,451,426    51,015,222,201 15.2594       13,677,720 1.96%

2015      735,934,257     725,609,272    44,293,383,289    56,348,322,027 15.3190       10,324,986 1.40%

2016      770,005,931     762,041,811    46,405,129,768    63,521,203,283 15.2115        7,964,120 1.03%

2017      818,883,863     811,544,934    48,631,492,464    69,873,613,727 15.5766        7,338,930 0.90%

2018      859,091,849     852,388,919    50,837,608,911    76,424,245,611 15.6627        6,702,930 0.78%

2019      933,200,893     921,020,087    53,141,361,781    81,908,482,521 16.4175       12,180,806 1.31%

2020      975,319,229     962,182,550    55,820,612,468    86,018,156,852 16.1795       13,136,679 1.35%

2021    1,010,282,190     998,663,440    58,210,566,353    94,266,511,409 16.1490       11,618,750 1.15%

2022    1,076,016,800   1,066,817,445    60,927,314,917   117,319,363,812 16.4175        9,199,355 0.85%

 Residential 41,177,797,873     67.59% Cities 11.73%
 Commercial 9,799,103,269       16.08% County 18.00%
 Industrial 3,795,408,734       6.23% Fire 10.72%
 Farm 4,077,330,757       6.69% School K-12 42.99%
 Utilities 2,077,674,284       3.41% ESD 2.00%

Community College 4.14%
Service 4.79%
Urban Renewal 3.75%
Misc 1.88%

AVG CONS TAX RATE

2021 Taxable Value by Property Type     2021 Tax Revenue Distribution, Clackamas County
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Service: Metro, Sewer, Extension & 4H, Library                                   
Misc: Port, Vector, Cemetery, Water, Parks, 
Lighting, Roads, Soil & Water Conservation & 

MFD Dwelling Fee
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